

Architect Registration Exam (ARE) Workshop Registration Form

January 18, 19, and 20, 2020 Hosted by the Gerald D. Hines College of Architecture and Design University of Houston

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: Friday, January 10, 2020

Date:			
Name:			
Company:			
Mailing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
myUH ID (if current student):			
Phone Number:			
Email:			

Seating is limited. Once we exceed capacity, we will not accept late registrations. A registration fee is required for participation in the workshop and is due in advance. Select the method of payment below. [\$150.00 for non-alumni and College of Architecture and Design alumni]

Cash is not accepted.

Return this form by fax: 713.743.2358.

_ Check

Make checks payable to the University of Houston. Drop off checks in person to the College of Architecture and Design's Deans Office or mail to:

College of Architecture and Design 4200 Elgin St. Houston, Texas 77204-4000 ATTN: Thaddeus ARE Workshop

Credit Card Payment (Amex, MC, Visa and Discover)

Call the College of Architecture and Design's Deans Office at 713.743.3522. If unavailable, please leave a call back number and your name. **DO NOT LEAVE** include credit card information in voicemail messages.